55-8182 COAX CONNS 96-HTS-75A CRIMP TOOL with cavities 0.95, 1.07, 1.72, 5.41, 8.23mm AF (sizes FA,FC)
Ratchet Crimp Tool complete with die set for terminating COAX 75 ohm BNC, Micro BNC and DIN 1.0/2.3 suitable connectors
to Canford group X, Y broadcast cables as well as Canford SDV-F-HD. Belden 1855A applications using EF size connectors can
also be accommodated.  Die set has the following cavities:
0.95mm  (0.037")  A/F Square for centre contact
1.07mm  (0.042")  A/F Square for centre contact
1.72mm  (0.068")  A/F Hexagon for centre contact
5.41mm  (0.213") A/F Hex
8.23mm  (0.324")  A/F Hex
Jaws can be reversed for left handed use.
Note that this tool may not be suitable for other brands of 75 ohm BNC, Micro BNC and DIN 1.0/2.3.
Check die cavities required for your chosen connector.
Suitable Connectors:
BNC-12G 48-5061 COAX CONNS 10-005-W126-FA BNC 12G UHD Male cable, black, group X
48-5071 COAX CONNS 10-005-W126-FA BNC 12G UHD Male cable, black, group X (pack of 100)
48-5063 COAX CONNS 10-005-W126-FC BNC 12G UHD Male cable, black, group Y
48-5073 COAX CONNS 10-005-W126-FC BNC 12G UHD Male cable, black, group Y (pack of 100)
48-5070 COAX CONNS 10-005-W126-FF BNC 12G UHD Male cable, black, Canford SDV-F-HD
48-5080 COAX CONNS 10-005-W126-FF BNC 12G UHD Male cable, black, Canford SDV-F-HD (pk of 100)
BNC-12G RA 48-5081 COAX CONNS 10-104-W66-FA BNC 12G UHD Male cable, right-angle, black, group X
48-5091 COAX CONNS 10-104-W66-FA BNC 12G UHD Male cable, r/angle, black, gp X (pack of 100)
48-5082 COAX CONNS 10-104-W66-FC BNC 12G UHD Male cable, right-angle, black, group Y
48-5092 COAX CONNS 10-104-W66-FC BNC 12G UHD Male cable, r/angle, black, gp Y (pack of 100)
BNC-3G  48-5044 COAX CONNS 10-005-B36-1-AB BNC 3G HD Male cable, group J
48-5054 COAX CONNS 10-005-B36-1-AB BNC 3G HD Male cable, group J (pack of 100)
48-5043 COAX CONNS 10-005-B36-FC BNC 3G HD Male cable, group Y
48-5053 COAX CONNS 10-005-B36-FC BNC 3G HD Male cable, group Y (pack of 100)
BNC-12G Female 48-5087 COAX CONNS 10-054-D126-FA BNC 12G UHD Female cable, group X
48-5097 COAX CONNS 10-054-D126-FA BNC 12G UHD Female cable, group X (pack of 100)
MICRO BNC-12G 48-5022 COAX CONNS 67-005-B66-FA MICRO BNC 12G UHD Male cable, group X
48-5032 COAX CONNS 67-005-B66-FA MICRO BNC 12G UHD Male cable, group X (pack of 100)
DIN 1.0/2.3-12G 48-5002 COAX CONNS 52-005-B6-FA DIN 1.0/2.3 12G UHD Male cable, group X
48-5012 COAX CONNS 52-005-B6-FA DIN 1.0/2.3 12G UHD Male cable, group X (pack of 100)
DIN 1.0/2.3-3G 48-5003 COAX CONNS 52-005-B6-EF DIN 1.0/2.3 3G HD Male cable, Belden 1855A
48-5013 COAX CONNS 52-005-B6-EF DIN 1.0/2.3 3G HD Male cable, Belden 1855A (pack of 100)
48-5006 COAX CONNS 52-005-B6-FC DIN 1.0/2.3 3G HD Male cable, group Y
48-5016 COAX CONNS 52-005-B6-FC DIN 1.0/2.3 3G HD Male cable, group Y (pack of 100)